MARSHAL’S EXECUTION SALE
PUBLIC SALE
AUCTION FOR MARSHAL ILEANA RIVERA

OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF

345 ADAMS STREET 5" FLOOR
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201

ANTHONY MIRANDA,

SHERIFF

NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,
NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

-vs-—

Various Judgment Debtors

I will sell at Public Auction by MICHAEL GOLIA, Auctioneer,

on Thursday October 30, 2025

at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at FIVE J'S AUTOMOTIVE 4825 BALDWIN STREET BRONX, NY 10470
title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

the right,

# YEAR MAKE
1 2020 FORD
2 2018 KIA

3 2019 MITSU
4 2019 CHEVR
5 2018 HONDA
6 2018 HONDA
7 2025 KIA

8 2017 RAM

9 2008 FORD
10 2018 CHEVY
11 2016 KIA
12 2011 DODGE
13 2011 HONDA
14 2011 BMW
15 2020 JEEP
16 2010 DODGE
17 2013 CHEVY
18 2015 CHEVR
19 2016 VOLVO
20 2010 HONDA
21 2016 FORD
22 2020 HYUND
23 2017 HONDA
24 2004 ACURA
25 2022 KIA
26 2012 KIA
27 2011 CHEVR
28 1994 INFIN
29 2008 GMC
30 2016 NISSA

PLATE#
BP97891
LJD4656
KHE9383
BR51833
KYD2140
LUJ2384
LUJ4910
73282NE
LVN9646
MJM0408
LBK6612
N18AJP

LCN7462
LXH2575
LUM2805
LCS7375
R76UXV

JEF4785
34431PF
289JTD

Lo1SRW

TEL4637
2LWT42

MRE4814
LRM2806
NNH2266
MNS0309
MME 6249
LRL1043
LPG9815

ST
CT
NY
NC
CT
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NJ
PA
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
ME
NJ
VA

PA
NY
X
PA
PA
NY
NY

VEHICLE ID

3FA6POLUGLR237039
KNDPMCAC7J7374191
JA4AP3AUOKU003182
1GNEVGKW2KJ199610
1HGCV1F90JA121893
1HGCV1F54JA200156
3KPFW4DESSE038253
3C6TRVDG8HES22215
1FTNS24W78DA63451
1GCGTDEN8J1282188
KNDJP3A59G7332743
1B3CB1HA8BD104808
3CZRE4H53BG701141
5UXZV8C55BLL67572
1C4RJFBGOLC444970
2D4RN4DE4AR127270
2GNFLEE3XD6255938
1GNSKJKCOFR305123
4V4NCOEH6GN955659
2HGFA1F82AH502324
3FA6POH77GR218086
S5NPD74LFXLH535283
5J6RW2H55HL026907
JH4CL96974C005598
3KPF54ADONE439071
KNAFU4A29C5637589
1GNKRGED7BJ129327
JNKNGO1D7RM265151
1GKER23738J143681
JNBAT2MT6GW005890

LIENHOLDER
WINTHROP FINANCIAL RESOURCES

CAPITAL ONE

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP

ALLY FINANCIAL

WESTLAKE; FINANCIAL SERVICES
SANTANDER; CONSUMER USA INC
UNITED AUTOCREDIT CREDIT CORP

CARMAX BUSINESS SVS LLC
CARVANA LLC

ALLY FINANCIAL INC
CREDIT;ACCEPTANCE

TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT CORP
HAMILTON LIVERY LEASING
UNITED AUTO CREDIT CORP

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP
CAPITAL ONE AUTO FINANCE

WESTLAKE FINANCIAL SERVICES

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied,
as to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle’s quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the
vehicle inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety
recall information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration
(NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a
safety recall in the last 15 years.



https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/

MARSHAL’S EXECUTION SALE
PUBLIC SALE
AUCTION FOR MARSHAL ILEANA RIVERA

OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF
345 ADAMS STREET 5" FLOOR

BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201

ANTHONY MIRANDA,

SHERIFF

NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,

NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
—vs-
Various Judgment Debtors

I will sell at Public Auction by MICHAEL GOLIA, Auctioneer, on Thursday October 30, 2025
at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at FIVE J'S AUTOMOTIVE 4825 BALDWIN STREET BRONX, NY 10470
title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

the right,

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

YEAR MAKE
2015 JEEP

2004 HONDA
2014 TOYOT
2020 JEEP

2017 NISSA
2011 HYUND
2004 GMC

2010 NISSA
2010 MAZDA
2012 FORD
2012 JEEP

2025 TOYOT
2015 KIA

2016 NISSA
2022 DODGE
2012 SUBAR
2000 MITSU
2012 CHEVR
2022 FORD
2016 NISSA
2015 SMART
2002 HONDA
2003 HONDA
2007 DODGE
2013 HONDA
2008 TOYOT
2013 KIA

2010 CHEVR
2024 CHEVR

PLATE#
LUE6248
LJE2847
MLJ7690
KHK8329

MVE6765
D49VSA

AT70NTK

LWX6002
VHTO0486
LzJ2024
MKV7224
LXT9793
LUE5668
MJV2668
JNC4621
LTC4189
29829NE
LJE3270
LJE3625
LRE6081
LLS1908
LNB8470
LTU9106
FLP4572
LPW9138
LEN4317
LTU6815
LDR2459
LKJ9609

ST
NY
NY
PA
NY

PA
NJ
NJ
NY
X
NY
PA
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

VEHICLE ID

1C4RJFBG6OFC193604
2HGES26714H577252
2T1BURHEXEC045798
1C4RJFAG4LC199396

3N1AB7AP3HY317293
S5NPEB4AC6BH063657
1GKEK63U94J247703
IN4AL2AP4ANS37743
JMIBL1SF3A1213768
1FAHP3K27CL223823
1C4NJCBA2CD651914
5YFB4MDEQOSP352854
5XXGM4AT3FG477843
IN4AL3APT7GC206455
1C4RDJIDGONC106015
453BMBA64C3020296
JW6AAF1H7YL001584
1G1ZC5EQ05CF120309
1FTBR1IC8XNKA45304
S5N1AT2MV7GC914053
WMEEJ3BAXFK815394
5FNRL18782B038246
5FNRL18053B107432
1D8GU28K27W549857
1HGCR2F74DA280476
4T1BK36B08U282511
KNDJT2A68D7572733
2CNALFEW7A6357224
KL77LKE27RC231109

LIENHOLDER
CREDIT;ACCEPTANCE CORP

MUNICIPAL;CREDIT UNION
ALLY; FINANCIAL

TRIPLE P AUTO SALES

SFS LIEN AGENT LLC

FORD;MOTOR; CREDIT; CO
WESTLAKE; FINANCIAL SERVICES
ALLY; FINANCIAL

JPMORGAN; CHASE BANK NA

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied,
as to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle’s quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the
vehicle inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety
recall information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration
(NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a
safety recall in the last 15 years.



https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/

MARSHAL’S EXECUTION SALE

PUBLIC SALE

AUCTION FOR MARSHAL ILEANA RIVERA
OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF

345 ADAMS STREET 5tP FLOOR

BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201

ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF

NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,
NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
—vs-

Various Judgment Debtors

I will sell at Public Auction by MICHAEL GOLIA, Auctioneer, on Thursday October 30, 2025
at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at FIVE J'S AUTOMOTIVE 4825 BALDWIN STREET BRONX, NY 10470
the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

# YEAR MAKE PLATE# ST VEHICLE ID LIENHOLDER
60 2013 HYUND LZW1648 NY 5S5NPDH4AE3DH275432

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied,
as to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle’s quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the
vehicle inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety
recall information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration

(NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a
safety recall in the last 15 years.



https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/




