MARSHAL'S EXECUTION SALE PUBLIC SALE

AUCTION FOR MARSHAL ILEANA RIVERA

OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF
345 ADAMS STREET 5th FLOOR
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201
ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF
NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,
NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
-vsVarious Judgment Debtors



I will sell at Public Auction by MICHAEL GOLIA, Auctioneer, on Thursday October 30, 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at FIVE J'S AUTOMOTIVE 4825 BALDWIN STREET BRONX, NY 10470 the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

#	YEAR	MAKE	PLATE#	ST	VEHICLE ID	LIENHOLDER
1	2020	FORD	BP97891	CT	3FA6P0LU6LR237039	WINTHROP FINANCIAL RESOURCES
2	2018	KIA	LJD4656	NY	KNDPMCAC7J7374191	
3	2019	MITSU	KHE9383	NC	JA4AP3AU0KU003182	CAPITAL ONE
4	2019	CHEVR	BR51833	CT	1GNEVGKW2KJ199610	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP
5	2018	HONDA	KYD2140	PA	1HGCV1F90JA121893	ALLY FINANCIAL
6	2018	HONDA	LUJ2384	NY	1HGCV1F54JA200156	WESTLAKE; FINANCIAL SERVICES
7	2025	KIA	LUJ4910	NY	3KPFW4DE8SE038253	SANTANDER; CONSUMER USA INC
8	2017	RAM	73282NE	NY	3C6TRVDG8HE522215	UNITED AUTOCREDIT CREDIT CORP
9	2008	FORD	LVN9646	NY	1FTNS24W78DA63451	
10	2018	CHEVY	MJM0408	PA	1GCGTDEN8J1282188	CARMAX BUSINESS SVS LLC
11	2016	KIA	LBK6612	NY	KNDJP3A59G7332743	CARVANA LLC
12	2011	DODGE	N18AJP	NJ	1B3CB1HA8BD104808	ALLY FINANCIAL INC
13	2011	HONDA	LCN7462	PA	3CZRE4H53BG701141	
14	2011	BMW	LXH2575	NY	5UXZV8C55BLL67572	
15	2020	JEEP	LUM2805	NY	1C4RJFBG0LC444970	CREDIT; ACCEPTANCE
16	2010	DODGE	LCS7375	NY	2D4RN4DE4AR127270	
17	2013	CHEVY	R76UXV	NJ	2GNFLEE3XD6255938	TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT CORP
18	2015	CHEVR	JEF4785	NY	1GNSKJKC0FR305123	
19	2016	VOLVO	34431PF	NY	4V4NC9EH6GN955659	HAMILTON LIVERY LEASING
20	2010	HONDA	289JTD	ME	2HGFA1F82AH502324	
21	2016	FORD	L61SRW	NJ	3FA6P0H77GR218086	UNITED AUTO CREDIT CORP
22	2020	HYUND	TEL4637	VA	5NPD74LFXLH535283	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP
23	2017	HONDA	2LWT42	MA	5J6RW2H55HL026907	CAPITAL ONE AUTO FINANCE
24	2004	ACURA	MRE4814	PΑ	JH4CL96974C005598	
25	2022	KIA	LRM2806	NY	3KPF54AD9NE439071	
26	2012	KIA	NNH2266	TX	KNAFU4A29C5637589	WESTLAKE FINANCIAL SERVICES
27	2011	CHEVR	MNS0309	PΑ	1GNKRGED7BJ129327	
28	1994	INFIN	MME6249	PA	JNKNG01D7RM265151	
29	2008	GMC	LRL1043	NY	1GKER23738J143681	
30	2016	NISSA	LPG9815	NY	JN8AT2MT6GW005890	

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle's quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety recall in the last 15 years.

MARSHAL'S EXECUTION SALE PUBLIC SALE

AUCTION FOR MARSHAL ILEANA RIVERA

OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF
345 ADAMS STREET 5th FLOOR
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201
ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF
NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,
NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
-vsVarious Judgment Debtors



I will sell at Public Auction by MICHAEL GOLIA, Auctioneer, on Thursday October 30, 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at FIVE J'S AUTOMOTIVE 4825 BALDWIN STREET BRONX, NY 10470 the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

#	YEAR	MAKE	PLATE#	ST	VEHICLE ID	LIENHOLDER
31	2015	JEEP	LUE6248	NY	1C4RJFBG6FC193604	CREDIT; ACCEPTANCE CORP
32	2004	HONDA	LJE2847	NY	2HGES26714H577252	
33	2014	TOYOT	MLJ7690	PA	2T1BURHEXEC045798	
34	2020	JEEP	KHK8329	NY	1C4RJFAG4LC199396	MUNICIPAL; CREDIT UNION
						ALLY; FINANCIAL
35	2017	NISSA	MVE6765	PΑ	3N1AB7AP3HY317293	
36	2011	HYUND	D49VSA	NJ	5NPEB4AC6BH063657	
37	2004	GMC	A70NTK	NJ	1GKEK63U94J247703	
38	2010	NISSA	LWX6002	NY	1N4AL2AP4AN537743	
39	2010	MAZDA	VHT0486	TX	JM1BL1SF3A1213768	TRIPLE P AUTO SALES
40	2012	FORD	LZJ2024	NY	1FAHP3K27CL223823	
41	2012	JEEP	MKV7224	PΑ	1C4NJCBA2CD651914	
42	2025	TOYOT	LXT9793	NY	5YFB4MDE0SP352854	
43	2015	KIA	LUE5668	NY	5XXGM4A73FG477843	
44	2016	NISSA	MJV2668	PΑ	1N4AL3AP7GC206455	
45	2022	DODGE	JNC4621	NY	1C4RDJDG6NC106015	SFS LIEN AGENT LLC
46	2012	SUBAR	LTC4189	NY	4S3BMBA64C3020296	
47	2000	MITSU	29829NE	NY	JW6AAF1H7YL001584	
48	2012	CHEVR	LJE3270	NY	1G1ZC5E05CF120309	
49	2022	FORD	LJE3625	NY	1FTBR1C8XNKA45304	FORD; MOTOR; CREDIT; CO
50	2016	NISSA	LRE6081	NY	5N1AT2MV7GC914053	WESTLAKE; FINANCIAL SERVICES
51	2015	SMART	LLS1908	NY	WMEEJ3BAXFK815394	ALLY; FINANCIAL
52	2002	HONDA	LNB8470	NY	5FNRL18782B038246	
53	2003	HONDA	LTU9106	NY	5FNRL18053B107432	
54	2007	DODGE	FLP4572	NY	1D8GU28K27W549857	
55	2013	HONDA	LPW9138	NY	1HGCR2F74DA280476	
56	2008	TOYOT	LEN4317	NY	4T1BK36B08U282511	
57	2013	KIA	LTU6815	NY	KNDJT2A68D7572733	
58	2010	CHEVR	LDR2459	NY	2CNALFEW7A6357224	
59	2024	CHEVR	LKJ9609	NY	KL77LKE27RC231109	JPMORGAN; CHASE BANK NA

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle's quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety recall in the last 15 years.

MARSHAL'S EXECUTION SALE PUBLIC SALE

AUCTION FOR MARSHAL ILEANA RIVERA

OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF
345 ADAMS STREET 5th FLOOR
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201
ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF
NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,
NYS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
-vsVarious Judgment Debtors



I will sell at Public Auction by MICHAEL GOLIA, Auctioneer, on Thursday October 30, 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at FIVE J'S AUTOMOTIVE 4825 BALDWIN STREET BRONX, NY 10470 the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

YEAR MAKE PLATE# ST VEHICLE ID LIENHOLDER60 2013 HYUND LZW1648 NY 5NPDH4AE3DH275432

The Department of Finance, the New York City Marshal and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as to the year of any vehicle or any vehicle's quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle inspected for safety before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall information may be researched at https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety recall in the last 15 years.